
Tavin Boutte (COM)

Landyn Thibodeaux (RAY)

BYE

BYE

Dante Hebert (TEUJ)

Logan Areno (SH)

Mitchell Vidrine (CATJ)

BYE

Johnathan Camara (STL)

BYE

Mavrick Olivier (CP)

BYE

Bernard Trappey (CAR)

Amir Turki (ACAJ)

BYE

Anica Logan (GL)

BYE

(3) Jade Angelle (ACA)

(2) Adrian Ducote (LAF)

BYE

Javon Cormier (RAYJ)

BYE

Dylan Romero (COMJ)

Blake Reibel (KAP)

Cameron Johnson (NVJ)

Gavin Cortez (BAS)

BYE

BYE

Eric Martzahn (BAR)

Austin Scalisi (NV)

BYE

(1) Jacob Rees (TEU)

(1) J. Rees D;6-5

(1) J. Rees F;2:52

(2) A. Ducote F;3:59

(3) J. Angelle F;1:52

A. Turki D;10-7

(1) J. Rees D;9-7

(1) J. Rees F;0:36

A. Scalisi F;1:27

A. Turki F;0:59

M. Vidrine D;7-2

(3) J. Angelle F;3:08

C. Johnson D;9-4

J. Cormier F;3:43

(2) A. Ducote F;1:05

(2) A. Ducote

D. Hebert

J. Cormier

D. Romero F;1:05

L. Areno

C. Johnson F;1:35

G. Cortez

(3) J. Angelle

T. Boutte

M. Vidrine D;7-6

E. Martzahn

A. Turki

A. Scalisi D;12-6

B. Trappey

M. Olivier

(1) J. Rees

BYE

BYE

BYE

Blake Reibel (KAP)

BYE

Anica Logan (GL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Landyn Thibodeaux (RAY)

BYE

BYE

Johnathan Camara (STL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dante Hebert (TEUJ)

J. Camara

Dylan Romero (COMJ)

BYE

Logan Areno (SH)

L. Thibodeaux

Gavin Cortez (BAS)

BYE

Tavin Boutte (COM)

A. Logan

Eric Martzahn (BAR)

B. Reibel

Bernard Trappey (CAR)

BYE

Mavrick Olivier (CP)

M. Olivier

B. Trappey F;0:17

A. Logan F;2:17

T. Boutte

L. Thibodeaux D;9-4

L. Areno

D. Hebert

J. Camara D;7-5

M. Olivier F;3:05

T. Boutte F;0:39

Javon Cormier (RAYJ)

L. Thibodeaux F;0:59

Austin Scalisi (NV)

D. Hebert F;1:45

Mitchell Vidrine (CATJ)

M. Vidrine M;14-5

A. Scalisi D;10-8

T. Boutte M;14-4

M. Olivier F;0:39

Amir Turki (ACAJ)

M. Olivier F;FOR

A. Scalisi D;12-9

(3) Jade Angelle (ACA)

(3) J. Angelle F;4:42

(3) J. Angelle D;14-7

A. Turki F;0:51

132

Jacob McMillan Tournament
65

66

67

68

72

71

70

69

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

289

290

291

292

296

295

294

293

593

594

596

595

745

746

831

Third Place

Cameron Johnson (NVJ)

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

597

598

600

599

692

691

690

689

747

748

793

794

817

Champion
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(2) A. Ducote T;16-0


